G.N. 6124

COMPANIES REGISTRY

COMPANIES ORDINANCE (Chapter 622)

Pursuant to section 751(3) of the Companies Ordinance, the Registrar hereby declares that the
undermentioned companies are deregistered on the date of publication of this Gazette Notice,
and pursuant to section 751(6) of the Companies Ordinance, the undermentioned companies are
dissolved on deregistration:—

3076963
1324978
3043450
2984509
0592499
1352837
2516332
2485026
3051180
3062475
2805574
2670835
3024412
2478465
2148219
2839513
2081908
0970895
2349270
1729033
3049374
2811353
1987939
0168817
2994981
2931803

2 POINT INTERIOR DESIGN LIMITED
ALLBEST COME LIMITED

ALLSPARK LIMITED

AMBITIOUS (HK) LIMITED

AMIRALTY CHEMICAL LIMITED

ASIA QUALITY PARTNERS LIMITED
ASIA STARWAY LIMITED

ATLAS INVESTMENTS CO., LIMITED
AUREIND GROUP CO., LIMITED
Academy of Tomorrow Limited -The-

Aglaia Games Limited

Australia Langhua Health Group Co., Limited
BAILEY II TRADING LIMITED

BBW Innovation Limited

BESTPRO WORKSHOP CO., LIMITED
BIZCOMR HONG KONG LIMITED

BLUE GAIN GROUP LIMITED
BRILLIANT SOURCING COMPANY LIMITED
Back to School Brewing Limited

Belmont Technologies Asia Limited

Brilliant Mortgage Brokage Service Limited
Brund Limited

C AND D LOGISTICS COMPANY LIMITED
C.T. METAL WARE FACTORY LIMITED
CARTOWN CAR SERVICE LIMITED

CB Limited
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1592017
3017421
3034383
3091873
0901868
0211680
2235608
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2803442
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1852417
0454889
2958048
2517090
2068357
3006057
3048638
2009408
1188363
1488783
0977565
2500578
2525219
3033832
2878624
2513391
2374176

2971131
2835504
2135265
2195320

CH (INTERNATIONAL) GROUP LIMITED

CHAN YICK DEVELOPMENT LIMITED

CHASE SOLAR JL LIMITED

CHEERFUL MASTER LIMITED

CHESTERSHINE PLANNERS AND SURVEYORS LIMITED
CHILDWISE INTERNATIONAL TRAVEL SERVICE CO., LIMITED

CHINESE DREAM CULTURE MEDIA (HONGKONG) CO.,
LIMITED

CHUNG GOR LIMITED

CMT Impact Limited

CODINAMEX ASIA LIMITED

COLLWELL LIMITED

CONDUCT COOPERATE COMPANY LIMITED
CYCLE CONTAINER LINES LIMITED
Chelsea Flight Limited

China Speed Reading and Shorthand Co., Limited
China Vocational Training Association Limited
Choi Yat Logistics Limited

Coffeeder Company Limited

DAT JIN TRADING LIMITED

DAIS ELECTRIC (HK) LIMITED
DATAZMART LIMITED

DELIGHT WORLD INVESTMENTS LIMITED
DING INVESTMENT HOLDINGS LIMITED
DINGSHENGDA TECHNOLOGY LIMITED
DT 42 LIMITED

Danfrad Trading Limited

DeXing (HK) Co., Limited

Digital Domain Network Technology (Hong Kong) Limited

Double-Double Chief Networking Limited
Duokuaihaosheng Supply Chain Management Co., Limited
EASTWIN PROPERTIES AGENCY LIMITED

ELITE BOSSWAY GROUP (HK) LIMITED
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0687052
0662921
1815255
2933426
2958069
0795541
3012633
1459959
2073068

1244351
2475000
2934140
3012994
2549101
2811289
2714220
2387845
0758270
0834558
2651570
1481516
1304720
1510366
2381869
2756776
2344621
2241271
2909135
2893703
2924566
3046125
2937503
1277747

EVER PROSPERITY (HK) LIMITED

EVER YIELD (ASIA) LIMITED

EVERGREEN TREE INTERNATIONAL CO., LIMITED
Eurotek Holding Limited

Extraordinary Limited

FI A INSURANCE AGENCY LIMITED

FENG CHEONG LIMITED

FLASH COMPANY LIMITED

FORTUNE CAPITAL INVESTMENT MANAGEMENT (HK) CO.,

LIMITED

FORTUNE SIGHT LIMITED

FORTUNE VALUE LIMITED

FRANCE YIZHI DRESS CO., LIMITED

FUK TANG LUN LIMITED

FUNG CHOI INTERNATIONAL HOLDINGS LIMITED
FeiBi International Group Limited

Fenix One Limited

French Royal Gaforlon Group Co., Limited

G.E. LOGISTICS (CHINA) LIMITED

GETRONICS INTERNATIONAL (HK) PTE LIMITED
GLOBAL STAR SHIPPING CO., LIMITED

GLOBAL VILLAGE INTERNATIONAL LIMITED
GPC Hong Kong Limited

GREAT CORPORATE LIMITED

GUANGTAI METALWARE (CHINA) CO., LIMITED
Global Foginfo Technology Co., Limited

HD METALS LIMITED

HENG TOP CORPORATION LIMITED

HI BEAUTY TECHOLOGY (INTERNATIONAL) LIMITED
HK CHUANGDUOHUI INTERNATIONAL TRADE LIMITED
HK Flywell Industrial & Trading Co. Limited

HK Golden Korea Trading Limited

HK HAIBO BIOTECH CO., LIMITED

HK XINHE TRADE LIMITED
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2916694
2822039
1745321
3039949
2782087
1091655
3115002
3041763
2354675
2915565

2521255
1687804
2383820
2229453
2632812
3012960
2520543
2944545
2468408
2762124

3112233
2491662
2826800
3007150
2954083
27170509
1895383
2535650
2921272

3028021
2943590
3024398

HK YIZHIAI BIOLOGICAL TECHNOLOGY LIMITED

HONG KONG GOLDEN LADY JEWELRY LIMITED

HONG KONG HUA QI CO., LIMITED

HONG KONG IDEL TRADING CO., LIMITED

HONG KONG JIE CHENG BUSINESS LIMITED

HONG KONG JIN PIN INTERNATIONAL COMPANY LIMITED
HONG KONG ONUQI TECHNOLOGY LIMITED

HONG KONG SHANG JIN TRADING CO., LIMITED

HONG KONG YING SHIU MARBLE & GRANITE CO., LIMITED

HONG KONG YUEHONG IMPORT AND EXPORT TRADING CO.,
LIMITED

HONGKONG BEIDIMA INTERNATIONAL CO., LIMITED
HONGKONG EVERTOP LIMITED

HONGKONG PINGYIHENG INDUSTRY LIMITED
HONGKONG PRIMA TRADING LIMITED

HONSDA INDUSTRIAL LIMITED

HUNG FUK TAO LIMITED

HYYH TRADE LIMITED

Hireading Technology Co., Limited

Hoi Man Engineering Limited

Hong Kong Beauty Pure Plant Skin Care Co., Limited

Hong Kong House of Thought Co., Limited

Hong Kong Keystone Trading Co., Limited

Hong Kong Meina Health Consulting Co., Limited

Hong Kong Otento Trading Co., Limited

Hong Kong Source Love Limited

Hong Kong TopStar Trade Co., Limited

HongKong JianHong International Trading Co., Limited
Hongkong Chuangxiang Investment Holding Co., Limited

Hongkong Sigizhishang Cross-border Trading Co., Limited

Huajian Group Investment Limited
1 & F Limited
ICE BLUE LIMITED
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1797200
3074688
1753669
1303392
1439801
1346630

1933333
1865807
1992626
3017686
2885835
1249019
1691074
0986348
1160460
3017434
3149307

2915444
3000979
2624583
2227664
3012627
3017047
3017054
3017059
3017040
2953402
0899108
2400992
2446198
2926344
2684221

INLITE INTERNATIONAL HK CO., LIMITED
Invest Up Limited

JIASILI INTERNATIONAL (HK) CO., LIMITED
JIN HE PLASTIC (HONG KONG) LIMITED
JOHN BROWN HONG KONG LIMITED

JOINT VENTURE OF SINO-AMERICA LINKEN INT'L GROUP

LIMITED

JOY CHAMP CORPORATION LIMITED
Kaidon Investment Limited

Kinstta Industrial Co., Limited

Koon Shing Engineering Limited

LCHR COMPANY LIMITED

LEE KEI ENGINEERING LIMITED
LOMBOK INTERNATIONAL LIMITED
LUCK ASCENT LIMITED

LUMION CO., LIMITED

LUN SHUN TRADING LIMITED

Lianyi Frozen Meat Supermarket Limited

Lion's Rock Medical Supplies Limited

Luk Yau Limited

Luminary Medical Limited

Lung Fat Fashion Company Limited
MANNTAK LIMITED

MATTCHANYF&CL LIMITED
MATTCHANYF&LCM LIMITED
MATTCHANYF&ML LIMITED
MATTCHANYF&MM LIMITED

MEILING CULTURE CLUB LIMITED
MEMORY SYSTEMS LIMITED

MGLK HONGKONG TRADING CO. LIMITED
MINGYUAN SHIPPING COMPANY LIMITED
MISUBESI (HONG KONG) INDUSTRY CO., LIMITED
MLT TRADING COMPANY LIMITED
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1735111
2771348
2494006
3117373
2768185
3090406
2875250
1637576
2638028
2236692
2932869
3016812
2851101
3012631
2472949
0333211
1880372
2952806
1092953
1412921
2783485
2812809
2914983
0707269
0595864
1997512
2896553
2083524
1351200
3007351
2363796
1067679
3017444

Main Glory Garments Limited

Marus Holding Limited

Mavo Studio Limited

May Lin Trading Limited

Midas Intelligence Co., Limited

Mimmy Jewelry Company Limited

Ming Yeung International Develop Limited
NEWICK CORPORATION LIMITED
NOVATEC INDUSTRIAL CO., LIMITED
Neap Limited

Next Level Marketing Limited

OASIS INTERNATIONAL TRADING LIMITED
P plus P Limited

PAI INTERNATIONAL LIMITED

PATO GLOBAL LIMITED

POLYCORP DEVELOPMENT LIMITED
POWERTECH SEMI COMPANY LIMITED
PPNF Limited

PROFIT GROW (ASIA) LIMITED

PanLink China Limited

Probecure Limited

QIN HONGKONG INTERNATIONAL TRADING LIMITED
Quanhoo Holding Limited

REGAL CREST INTERNATIONAL LIMITED
REGENT FIRST LIMITED

RICH FIRST INC LIMITED

ROAM LIMITED

Rosa Mobility Company Limited

SCHWYZ GLOBAL VENTURE LIMITED
SHENZHEN 3F TECH CO., LIMITED
SHENZHEN ED BEER TRADING LIMITED
SHUI SHING ENGINEERING CO., LIMITED
SHUK TAK TRADING LIMITED
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2386142
2852291
2603350
3052989
2991756
2302821
2247377
1287232
2545876
1305313
0543327
3012986
2441131
2341825
3052122
1327243
2854015
2318373
2829243
3036270
2538985
1583184
3024402
1266167
2479087
2212245
2359196
2903455
2917422
2233500
2659203
2651967
3089006

SICHUAN AIR SEPARATION GROUP LIMITED
SING FUNG CHINA LIMITED

SINO SKYLUCK LIMITED

SIXIANG INTERNATIONAL HK CO., LIMITED
SKMI GROUP 11 LIMITED

SKYLION ELECTRONICS TECHNOLOGY CO., LIMITED
SOURCING DRAGONS LIMITED -THE-

STAR CHINA (WIDELINK) TECHNOLOGY LIMITED
STARRY FINDER LIMITED

SUCCESS TIME INTERNATIONAL LOGISTICS LIMITED
SUMMIT REGENT LIMITED

SUN HUNG WAH LIMITED

SUPER CREATION TECHNOLOGY LIMITED

SUZIN INTERNATIONAL TRADING COMPANY LIMITED
Shun Hong Trading International Co., Limited

Signify Limited

Sparknews Hong Kong Limited

Striking Transformations Limited

Su Yu Education Group (Hong Kong) Co., Limited
TATA TRADING COMPANY LIMITED

TATCH CAPITAL LIMITED

TEBON CO., LIMITED

THY LIMITED

TIAN YAT (CHINA) HOLDINGS LIMITED

TRADE LOCH 2022 LIMITED

TSMO LIMITED

Tai Heng Limited

TiaoBug E-commerce Limited

Tipsy Tulip Limited

Transtimes Technology Co., Limited

Tuo Ri Development Co., Limited

UDOLLE INTERNATIONAL LIMITED

UNI TRADE DEVELOPMENT LIMITED
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2877467
0972122
2464265
3048616
2429732
2299591
2746782
1754821

0460709
2813111
2544878
0955307
2386638
0312008
2240597
1971041
2950270
1908246
2496071
3048852
0941832
3017297
1628449
3059854

2305015
3002959
3018957
1377209
2926339
1764367
2835483
2929735

VISUAL HOLDING LIMITED

VODone Group Limited

VYC International Limited

Vanice Limited

Voyage Beauty (International) Company Limited

WAN SHENGDA (HONGKONG) INDUSTRIAL LIMITED
WEIWEN TRADING LIMITED

WELLFIT PRODUCTS (SHANGHAI) COMPANY LIMITED

WELLMIN INVESTMENTS LIMITED

WENLING FENGZU HK TRADING CO., LIMITED
WINGLEJIA HONGKONG LIMITED

WINSON DEVELOPMENT (CHINA) LIMITED
WIZPOWER WEALTH MANAGEMENT COMPANY LIMITED
WORLDCORP INTERNATIONAL LIMITED

WORLDPAC ASIA TRADING LIMITED

Wako Industrial Limited

Wdibetter Electronic Company Limited

Weibu Trading Limited

XINTECH TECHNOLOGY PRIVATE COMPANY LIMITED
Xiangfalong Co., Limited

Y H GLOBAL LOGISTICS LIMITED

YAU YUET INTERNATIONAL TRADING LIMITED

YI WU JIN QIAO INDUSTRIAL LIMITED

YIBAI NATURAL AGRICULTURE AND ANIMAL HUSBANDRY
TECHNOLOGY LIMITED

YINAN (HONG KONG) CO., LIMITED
YUANYUAN DIGITAL (HONG KONG) LIMITED
YUE LOK LIMITED

‘Yuk Mei Company Limited

Yune Global Shop Limited

ZHONGFEI TRADING (HK) CO., LIMITED

Zhengpingou Trading Co., Limited
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28 October 2022 Raymond W. M. FONG for Registrar of Companies
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